Deacons of the Week 2021

January 2021

3
10
17

24
31

Pat & Sharon Harris
Lee & Fawn Seifrit

Pat Gault
Karen Redner

Carl & Linda Voelker
Don & Eleanor Robinson

February 2021

7 Dave & Diane Zimmerman
14  Darlene Dunn
Doris Krick
21 Dan & Sandy Biss
28 Doug & Brenda Bechtel
March 2021
7 Ted & Mary Jo Noble
14  Scott & Sue Blatt
21 Margaret Hildebrand
Verna Hartman
28 Kirk & Ruth Ann Haas
April 2021
4  Ray & Nancy Dotter
11 Rommie Daughtry
John Robinson
18  Glenn & Kay Pfautz
25 Pat & Sharon Harris

If you cannot serve your assigned week, you must trade weeks with another
Deacon team and inform the Church Office of the change for the bulletin. A

610-378-7848
484-470-3867

610-944-0327
717-581-5636

610-301-1441
717-581-5658

610-780-0481

484-755-2041
702-468-3332

610-678-4768
610-777-8050

610-693-3450
610-779-8704

610-670-6469
484-529-6192

717-866-3694

610-927-2175

610-921-2659
610-670-9600

610-678-1994
610-378-784

courtesy call to the lead Deacon would be appreciated.

Thank You for your Support
Carl Voelker

REV 02/06/2021



